SF0162S3002.01 [DIVIDED AMENDMENT]
(CORRECTED COPY)

1 Page 11-line 13 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment 
2 (SF0162SS001/A) to this line; delete "four 
3 million two hundred".
4
5 Page 11-line 14 Delete "thousand dollars ($4,200,0000.00)" 
6 and insert "three million two hundred thousand 
7 dollars ($3,200,000.00)"; delete the Senate 
8 standing committee amendment (SF0162SS001/A) 
9 to this line.

10
11 Page 11-line 15 Delete the Senate standing committee amendment 
12 (SF0162SS001/A) to this line. CASE, ROTHFUSS